UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO

SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES
Master of Development Studies - 2017/2018

Supplementary pass list - [
(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

Completed

MDS 280 Abeysundara U.G.C.Y.

AN’

mm—

Vice Chancellor

m}\)\\\_
Exanjinations Branch

University of Colombo
22nd April, 2022



UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO

SRI LANKA

FACULTY OFGRADUATE STUDIES

Masters in Development Studies - 2019

Supplementary pass list - |

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

MDS 351
355
357
368
375
388
404

\LL

Examinations Branch
University of Colombo

22nd April, 2022

Completed

Dushyanthi
Gayanath
Halgamuwa
Kodithuwakku
Pathiraja
Samarasinghe

Wijesinghe

Ms. RA.D.
AJPA

LL

Ms. C.H.
P.M.J.P.
Ms. C.K.P.
Ms. W.AJ.

[

Vice Chancellor



