

# **UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO**

### **SRI LANKA**

### **FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES**

# Master of Development Studies - 2017/2018

Supplementary pass list - I

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

#### Completed

MDS 280

Abeysundara

U.G.C.Y.

**Vice Chancellor** 

Examinations Branch University of Colombo 22<sup>nd</sup> April, 2022



# **UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO**

### **SRI LANKA**

### **FACULTY OFGRADUATE STUDIES**

# **Masters in Development Studies - 2019**

Supplementary pass list - I

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

### Completed

MD	S 351	Dushyanthi	Ms. R.A.D.
	355	Gayanath	A.J.P.A
	357	Halgamuwa	I.I.
	368	Kodithuwakku	Ms. C.H.
	375	Pathiraja	P.M.J.P.
	388	Samarasinghe	Ms. C.K.P.
	404	Wijesinghe	Ms. W.A.J.

Vice Chancellor

Examinations Branch University of Colombo 22<sup>nd</sup> April, 2022